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Wordtext Systems, Inc.
Product Management Directory - Software Products
www.wordtext.com.ph  |  +63 2 8858 5555  |  sales@wsiphil.com.ph

Victoria.Tungol@wsiphil.com.ph

Document Management System

Adolfo.Zoleta@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_denzz
0917 827 3369
8858-5422

Denz Zoleta
Senior Manager

Jojo Estorel
Business Development Manager

Jojo.Estorel@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 507 0405
8858-5481

Email Security and Virtual Machine Backup Solution

Kenny Tan
Product Manager

Kenny.Tan@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 585 1226
8858-5555

Vincent Santos
Product Manager

Vincent.Santos@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_vinces
0917 817 8107
8858-5740

Open Directory Platform

Microsoft Cloud 
CSP Subscription – Modern Work, 
Dynamics 365, Azure

Vivian C. Zurbano
Senior Product Specialist

Vivian.Zurbano@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 538 6695
8858-5491

Microsoft COEM
Microsoft Full Packaged Product (FPP)

Rona Mae De Mesa
Product Manager

Ronamae.Demesa@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_ronadm
0915 842 3736
8858-5532

Microsoft CSP (Perpetual)
Microsoft Open Value

  Product Manager
Sam M. Flandez-Hermoso

Sam.Hermoso@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_samf
0915 590 4018
8858-5471

HP Anyware

Lanz.Lo@wsiphil.com.ph
0927 287 0301  
8858-5515

Jervin Lanz B. Lo
Sr. Product Supervisor

Biancairene.Dimaliwat@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 315 5852
8858-5515

Endpoint and Asset Management

MeryJane Fernandez
Product Specialist

Meryjane.fernandez@wsiphil.com.ph
0966 385 8499
8858-5462

Digital Enterprise Software

Product Manager

0955 220 0353
8858-5555

Product Manager
Victoria.Tungol@wsiphil.com.ph
0955 220 0353
8858-5488

Corel Graphics and Digital Imaging
Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager

Patrick.Mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_patrickm
0926 027 5750
8858-5567

Reign@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 811 0044
8858-5416

Reign Putong
Senior Business Development Manager

Reign@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 811 0044
8858-5416

Reign Putong
Senior Business Development Manager

Product Manager

Alma.Austria@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 170 1254
8858-5555

Alma A. Austria
Product Manager

Product Specialist
  

Ansherina.Roy@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 164 5617
8858-5555

Ansherina Roy

Victoria R. Tungol

Software Products

Senior Product Specialist
Vivian.Zurbano@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 538 6695
8858-5491

Vivian C. Zurbano

Microsoft Electronic Software Distribution (ESD)
Mildred Estoesta
Product Manager

Mildred.Estoesta@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_drede
0916 619 0852
8858-5578

Microsoft Services
Microsoft Cloud
CSP Subscription – Microsoft 365 and Azure

8858-5660

Joven.Pinca@wsiphil.com.ph
0991 369 1122 

Joven A. Pinca
Product Specialist

8858-5660

Joven.Pinca@wsiphil.com.ph
0991 369 1122 

Joven A. Pinca
Product Specialist

Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager

Patrick.Mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_patrickm
0926 027 5750
8858-5567

Ideated by

Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager

Patrick.Mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_patrickm
0926 027 5750
8858-5567

Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager

Patrick.Mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_patrickm
0926 027 5750
8858-5567

 

Katrina P. Lasam
Product Manager

Katrina.Paglingayen@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_katrinap
0917 306 4813
8858-5419

Product Specialist
Juneaukyle.Rocillo@wsiphil.com.ph
0995 970 4542
8858-5423

Juneau Kyle P. Rocillo 

HPE Technology Services 

Yna Camins
Product Manager

Karina.Camins@wsiphil.com.ph
0977 125 2472
8858-5457

HPE Greenlake

Reign@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 811 0044
8858-5416

Reign Putong
Senior Business Development Manager

Meryjane.Fernandez@wsiphil.com.ph

Endpoint and Asset Management

MeryJane Fernandez
Product Specialist

0966 385 8499
8858-5462

 

Victroia R. Tungol Bianca Irene Dimaliwat

Jojo Estorel
Business Development Manager

Jojo.Estorel@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 507 0405
8858-5481

Corona, Enscape and V-ray

Andrew Paredes
Product Manager

Andrew.Paredes@wsiphil.com.ph
0968 890 0217
8858-5555
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John Francis S. Yu
Senior Division Manager

Francis.Yu@wsiphil.com.ph
0977 830 9585
8858-5423

Cloud-Based Solutions

Joelle.Hernandez@wsiphil.com.ph
0906 433 9852
8858-5716

Joelle Hernandez
Product Specialist

3D Modeling Software

Jojo Estorel
Business Development Manager

Jojo.Estorel@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 507 0405
8858-5481

Jojo Estorel
Business Development Manager

Jojo.Estorel@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 507 0405
8858-5481

Kenny Tan
Product Manager

Kenny.Tan@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 585 1226
8858-5555

Power PDF
Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager

Patrick.Mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_patrickm
0926 027 5750
8858-5567

Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager

Patrick.Mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_patrickm
0926 027 5750
8858-5567

Adaptive Cybersecurity Ecosystem

Product Manager
Donnalie.Fernandez@wsiphil.com.ph
0929 770 0647
8858-5407

Donnalie Fernandez

Software Products

Cybersecurity and Cloud Infrastructure Solution

Aldo Reighn V. Barzaga
Product Manager

Aldoreighn.Barzaga@wsiphil.com.ph
0906 062 0700
8858-5530

Biancairene.Dimaliwat@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 315 5852
8858-5515

Product Manager
Bianca Irene Dimaliwat


